Deutsche Rennslalommeisterschaft

©CoOoNoTOrWDNE

=
©

05.04.2008
06.04.2008
01.06.2008
28.06.2008
29.06.2008
12.07.2008
13.07.2008
23.08.2008
24.08.2008
07.09.2008

KCL Luthe

CMW Wunstorf

VG Eggenf / Hutthum
PSV Berlin

PSV Berlin

AC Bramsche

MSC Oldenburg
EMSC Bitburg

MSC Odenkirchen
AC Kinzigtal

Wunstorf Flugplatz
Wunstorf Flugplatz
Eggenfelden Flugplatz
Grof3 DolIn

Grof3 Délin

Ahlhorn Flugplatz
Ahlhorn Flugplatz
Bitburg Flugplatz
Bitburg Flugplatz
Erlensee Flugplatz

Deutsche Slalommeisterschaft / Nord

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
E

30.03.2008
13.04.2008
19.04.2008
11.05.2008
12.05.2008
24.05.2008
14.09.2008
20.09.2008

L 21.09.2008

AC Hagen 05
LMC

AC Milheim
MSF Idstedt
Tineslalom
ASC Kassel
Briloner AC
Bodenwerder
LMC

Hagen Kartbahn
Hoxter Flugplatz
Weeze Flugplatz
Eggebek Flugplatz
Husum Flugplatz
Kassel Kaserne
Brilon Flugplatz
Hoxter Flugplatz
Hoxter Flugplatz

Deutsche Slalommeisterschaft / Sud

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
E

16.03.2008
20.04.2008
11.05.2008
18.05.2008
31.05.2008
20.07.2008
10.08.2008
14.09.2008

L 21.09.2008

MCS Stuttgart

AC Nirnberg

MSC Oberderdingen
Breisach
Waldkraiburg
Pichelstein

Mainz Finthen
MSRT Freiamt
Zotzenbach

Slalom DM - Finale

1.
2.

27.09.2008
28.09.2008

Scuderia Avus
PSV Berlin

Stuttgart Solitude
Nurnberg
Liedolsheim Kartbahn
Winzer Genossensch.
Flugplatz

Kaserne

Finthen Flugplatz
Freiamt Bergsatrecke
Zotzenbach Berg

Spreewaldring
Brandt



