Deutsche Rennslalommeisterschaft

1.	05.04.2008	KCL Luthe	Wunstorf Flugplatz	
2.	06.04.2008	CMW Wunstorf	Wunstorf Flugplatz	
3.	01.06.2008	VG Eggenf / Hutthum	Eggenfelden Flugplatz	
4.	28.06.2008	PSV Berlin	Groß Dölln	
5.	29.06.2008	PSV Berlin	Groß Dölln	
6.	12.07.2008	AC Bramsche	Ahlhorn Flugplatz	
7.	13.07.2008	MSC Oldenburg	Ahlhorn Flugplatz	
8.	23.08.2008	EMSC Bitburg	Bitburg Flugplatz	
9.	24.08.2008	MSC Odenkirchen	Bitburg Flugplatz	
10.	07.09.2008	AC Kinzigtal	Erlensee Flugplatz	

Deutsche Slalommeisterschaft / Nord

1.	30.03.2008	AC Hagen 05	Hagen Kartbahn	
2.	13.04.2008	LMC	Höxter Flugplatz	
3.	19.04.2008	AC Mülheim	Weeze Flugplatz	
4.	11.05.2008	MSF Idstedt	Eggebek Flugplatz	
5.	12.05.2008	Tineslalom	Husum Flugplatz	
6.	24.05.2008	ASC Kassel	Kassel Kaserne	
7.	14.09.2008	Briloner AC	Brilon Flugplatz	
8.	20.09.2008	Bodenwerder	Höxter Flugplatz	
EL	21.09.2008	LMC	Höxter Flugplatz	

Deutsche Slalommeisterschaft / Süd

1.	16.03.2008	MCS Stuttgart	Stuttgart Solitude	
2.	20.04.2008	AC Nürnberg	Nürnberg	
3.	11.05.2008	MSC Oberderdingen	Liedolsheim Kartbahn	
4.	18.05.2008	Breisach	Winzer Genossensch.	
5.	31.05.2008	Waldkraiburg	Flugplatz	
6.	20.07.2008	Pichelstein	Kaserne	
7.	10.08.2008	Mainz Finthen	Finthen Flugplatz	
8.	14.09.2008	MSRT Freiamt	Freiamt Bergsatrecke	
EL	21.09.2008	Zotzenbach	Zotzenbach Berg	

Slalom DM - Finale

1.	27.09.2008	Scuderia Avus	Spreewaldring
2.	28.09.2008	PSV Berlin	Brandt